
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
36 

165 
55 

1 
41 
73 

136 
33 

9 
24 
54 
19 
35 
32 
14 
26 

580 

Name 
Vincent Deprez 
Simon Danloy 
Henri Tiben 
Sebastian Jonker 
Edwin Sweers 
Roland Wobben 
Yannick Deschamps 
Robin Wittebrood 
Rob Timmer 
Bas den Breejen 
Geert Jellema 
Willem Heijkoop 
Kees Koeleman 
Uleke Hoogeveen 
Benjamin den Breejen 
Jan Drewes 
Adrien Leduc 

C la s s  
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
9 
1 

Diff 

7.838 
28.609 
28.880 
36.164 
41.415 
44.532 
54.254 
55.441 

1:41.874 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:37.718 
1:39.293 
1:40.976 
1:41.130 
1:40.728 
1:41.921 
1:39.923 
1:42.727 
1:42.124 
1:43.919 
1:48.114 
1:50.392 
2:00.539 
2:07.725 
1:50.278 

Total Tm 
18:17.503 
18:25.341 
18:46.112 
18:46.383 
18:53.667 
18:58.918 
19:02.035 
19:11.757 
19:12.944 
19:59.377 
18:25.519 
19:02.004 
18:51.223 
19:38.929 

1:55.618 
4.252 
4.814 

Race class 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S1 
GP50S1 
GP50S1 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 
GP50S2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.838 

Avg. Speed 

107,524 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.718 

Best Speed 

109,785 

Best Lap by 

36 - Vincent Deprez 
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Licensed to:  SPS Race 

Luxemburg Moto Classic 
Race 2 

2 

Race started at 14:14:29 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

03.09.2023 14:10 


